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New Vault Cafe Menu

https://menulist.menu
481C Hempstead Turnpike, 11003, Elmont, US, United States
(+1)5166192900,(+1)5164476988 - https://lwww.newvaultcafe.com/

The restaurant from Elmont offers 43 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $18.2.
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New Vault Cafe Menu

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $10.0
Seqfood

PEPPER SHRIMP $20.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.0
GARLIC SHRIMP $25.0
Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN $15.0
fippetizers

AKRA $10.0
Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $10.0
grinders

FRIED SAUSAGE $3.0
Tried Foods

CHICKEN WINGS FRIES $15.0
Weekend Offfers

CONCH (LAMBI) $30.0
Uramatksi (8pz)

FRIED SALMON $25.0

JERK OR FRIED SALMON $25.0
Todos Estos Platos Incluyen
YELLOW PLAINTAIN $8.0
These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

LAMB CHOPS $35.0
[ ] [ ]

With Rice/Plantains)

FRIED GOAT (TASSO) $25.0
[ ]

Side Orders

RICE RED BEANS (DIRI KOLE $10.0

RICE BEANS (RIZ SOS PWA) $10.0

Chicken

JERK CHICKEN $18.0

FRIED CHICKEN $15.0

Starters

MARINADE $8.0

CREOLE STYLE SHRIMP $30.0

ﬂ .I. u [ ] [ ]

COARSE SALT SNAPPER FISH $35.0

(POISSON GROS SEL) :

FRIED OR STEW TURKEY $20.0
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Side Dishes
SWEET POTATO FRIES

MIXED VEGETABLES
MAC AND CHESSE

[ ] [ ] [ ]
American Cuisine
NVC STEAK AND SHRIMP

GARLIC OR BAKE SALMON
NVC RIB EYE STEAK

Enirées

FRIED MEATBALLS (BOULET)

KRISPY NVC CHICKEN WINGS (8
PIECES)

GRIOT PLAINTAIN CUP
FRIED SHRIMP

$5.0
$8.0
$12.0

$40.0
$25.0
$30.0

$10.0
$12.0

$12.0
$15.0

fritay
FRIED CHICKEN (POUL)

FRIED GOAT WITH PLANTAIN
(TASSO KABRIT)

FRIED PORK WITH PLANTAINS
(GRIOT)

SNAPPER FISH (POISSON)

Popular Ttems
FRIED PORK (GRIOT)

FRIED OR STEW GOAT (TASSO
KABRIT)

MARINAD
SHRIMP PLAINTAIN CUPS

FRIED, STEW OR BAKE SNAPPER
FISH

FRIED TURKEY (DINDE)

$15.0

$20.0

$15.0

$35.0

$20.0
$25.0

$8.0
$14.0

$35.0

$20.0
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Opening Hours:
Thursday 05:00 -22:00
Friday 17:00 -04:00
Saturday 17:00 -04:00
Sunday 05:00 -22:00
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