





https://menulist.menu 481C Hempstead Turnpike, 11003, Elmont, US, United States (+1)5166192900,(+1)5164476988 - https://www.newvaultcafe.com/











Snacks		Caribbean Cuisine		
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$10.0	JERK OR FRIED SALMON	\$25.0	
Seafood		Todos Estos Platos Incluyen		
PEPPER SHRIMP	\$20.0	YELLOW PLAINTAIN	\$8.0	
Starters & Salads		These Types Of Dishes Are		
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	Being Served		
Appetizer		LAMB CHOPS	\$35.0	
GARLIC SHRIMP	\$25.0	1804 Meats/Seafood (Served		
Chielen Mishes		With Rice/Plantains)		
Chicken Dishes		FRIED GOAT (TASSO)	\$25.0	
BBQ CHICKEN	\$15.0	Cido Ondone		
Appetizers		Side Orders		
AKRA	\$10.0	RICE RED BEANS (DIRI KOLE	\$10.0 \$10.0	
		RICE BEANS (RIZ SOS PWA)	210.0	
Seafood Dishes		Chicken		
FRIED CALAMARI	\$10.0	JERK CHICKEN	\$18.0	
Grinders		FRIED CHICKEN	\$15.0	
FRIED SAUSAGE	\$3.0	Starters		
Fried Foods		MARINADE	\$8.0	
	¢ 4 E 0	CREOLE STYLE SHRIMP	\$30.0	
CHICKEN WINGS FRIES	\$15.0	Maitian Cuisins		
Weekend Offers		Haitian Cuisine		
CONCH (LAMBI)	\$30.0	COARSE SALT SNAPPER FISH (POISSON GROS SEL)	\$35.0	
Uramaki (8pz)		FRIED OR STEW TURKEY	\$20.0	

\$25.0

FRIED SALMON

VE	Ja Ga	W CONTRACTOR	1
			,
1	30	J-m X	9
13	The		
4		5	S

	Side Dishes		Fritay		
	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.0	FRIED CHICKEN (POUL)	\$15.0	
	MIXED VEGETABLES	\$8.0	FRIED GOAT WITH PLANTAIN	\$20.0	
	MAC AND CHESSE	\$12.0	(TASSO KABRIT)		
			FRIED PORK WITH PLANTAINS (GRIOT)	\$15.0	
	American Cuisine		SNAPPER FISH (POISSON)	\$35.0	
	NVC STEAK AND SHRIMP	\$40.0			
	GARLIC OR BAKE SALMON	\$25.0	Popular Items		
	NVC RIB EYE STEAK	\$30.0	FRIED PORK (GRIOT)	\$20.0	
	Entrées		FRIED OR STEW GOAT (TASSO KABRIT)	\$25.0	
	FRIED MEATBALLS (BOULET)	\$10.0	MARINAD	\$8.0	
	KRISPY NVC CHICKEN WINGS (8	\$12.0	SHRIMP PLAINTAIN CUPS	\$14.0	
	PIECES)	\$12.0	FRIED, STEW OR BAKE SNAPPER		
	GRIOT PLAINTAIN CUP	\$12.0 FISH		\$35.0	
	FRIED SHRIMP	\$15.0	FRIED TURKEY (DINDE)	\$20.0	



New Vault Cafe

481C Hempstead Turnpike, 11003, Elmont, US, United States Opening Hours: Thursday 05:00 -22:00 Friday 17:00 -04:00 Saturday 17:00 -04:00 Sunday 05:00 -22:00

